

ORDER SHEET
IN THE COURT OF LD. DISTRICT JUDGE, COOCH BEHAR

Misc. Judicial (Arbitration) Case No. 10 / 2018
CNR No.WBCB01-000916-2018

Order No.19, dated, 04-12-2021

Today is fixed for hearing. W.O., if any.

On behalf of the petitioner, hazira and written argument are filed. Let it be kept in the record. Copy of written argument has not been served to any other parties. Copy be served on each party by the petitioner.

Ld. G.P. filed hazira on behalf of the O.P. Nos.1 and 2.

On the behalf of the O.P. No.3 filed a petition praying for time for hearing.

It is mentioned that when the matter is taken, other sides were not present.

In view of the above, date be fixed for hearing.

Copy of the written argument be supplied to all the parties.

To **19-01-2021** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected,
Sd/-
District Judge,
Cooch-Behar

Sd/-
District Judge,
Cooch-Behar