

Misc (J) Arbi. 10/18
(CNR WBCB01- 000916-2018)

Order no. 25 dt. 05-09-22

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner filed an misconceived application. O.P.1, 2 & 3 filed their respective haziras.. The case is adjourned.

Fix **21.11.2022** for appearance.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00607

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar.
WB00607